2023 NOARK ElectricA4
M1-M6 & M1PVS Product Selection Guide
Label
Product Selection Guide
M1PVS
1
Handle
Product Series

M1 Lug Line/Load Side Connection
• Lug Line/Load Side Connection MCCB sold with Terminal Lugs
M1N
1 Pole
10kA @480Vac
50kA @240Vac
Rated
Amperage
(A)
1-Pole
Fixed Magnetic    Fixed Thermal
Catalog
Number
Part
 Number
15 M1N15T1L 1102223
20 M1N20T1L 1102224
25 M1N25T1L 1102225
30 M1N30T1L 1102226
35 M1N35T1L 1102227
40 M1N40T1L 1102228
45 M1N45T1L 1102229
50 M1N50T1L 1102230
60 M1N60T1L 1102231
70 M1N70T1L 1102232
80 M1N80T1L 1102233
90 M1N90T1L 1102234
100 M1N100T1L 1102235
125 M1N125T1L 1102236
150 M1N150T1L 1102237
M1S
2 Pole
35 kA @ 480 Vac
50 kA @ 240 Vac
14 kA @ 600 Vac
Rated
Amperage
(A)
2-Pole
Fixed Magnetic    Adjustable Thermal
Catalog
Number
Part
 Number
15 M1S15T22L 1102277
20 M1S20T22L 1102278
25 M1S25T22L 1102279
30 M1S30T22L 1102280
35 M1S35T22L 1102281
40 M1S40T22L 1102282
45 M1S45T22L 1102283
50 M1S50T22L 1102284
60 M1S60T22L 1102285
70 M1S70T22L 1102286
80 M1S80T22L 1102287
90 M1S90T22L 1102288
100 M1S100T22L 1102289
125 M1S125T22L 1102264
150 M1S150T22L 1102265
2023 NOARK ElectricA22
M1-M3 Specifications
M1 M2 M3
Rated Current (A) 15~150 100~250 225~400